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MENU

>0UF Veg Chicken Mutton
Sweet Corn Soup 80

Tomato Soup 80

Cream of Mushroom Soup 80

Cream of Tomato Soup 80

Cream of Chicken Soup 100

Hot & Sour Soup 80 90 110
Manchow Soup 80 90 110
Lemon Corainder Soup 100 110 120
Thukpa (SS Special Soup) 140 160

SOUTH INDIAN STARTER - EGG

Egg Omlette 50
Egg Ghee Roast 140
Eeg Buriji 60
Egg Boiled 30 (2 Eggs)
Egg Boiled Burji 60
Eeg Half Fry 50

VEG STARTER

Masala Papad 30

Peanut Masala Salad o0

Veg Salad 80

Mushroom Ghee Roast 190

Paneer Ghee Roast 200

Mushroom Urval 230

Paneer Urval 250

Paneer Kebab 130

Mushroom Pepper Fry 160

Paneer Pepper Fry 110

Gobhi Pepper Fry 150




SEA FOOD STARTER
Masala Fry/ Rawa Fry/ Tawa Fry/ Andhra Tawa Fry

Bangude
Anjal
Pompfret
Silver Fish
Bondas
Prawns
Disco
Murumeen
Nang

Fish Chilli
Prawns Chill
Bondas Chilli

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

NON VEG STARTER - CHICKEN / MUTTON

Bullet Chicken
Chicken Sukka
Chicken Pulimunchi
Chicken Fry
Chicken Kebab
Chicken Pepper Fry
Chicken Ghee Roast
Chicken Urval
Mutton Sukka
Mutton Fry

Mutton Pepper Fry
Mutton Ghee Roast
Mutton Urval

Full

220
140
110
180
160
180
220
230
300
230
250
280
290

Half

80
90
100
30 / piece

160



CHINESE STARTER VEG

Gobi Manchurian

Baby Corn Manchurian
Mushroom Manchurian
Paneer Manchurian
Gobhi Chilli

Baby Gorn Chilli
Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Chilli

Gobhi 65

Mushroom 65

Veg Crispy

Paneer Crispy

Crispy Corn Manchurian

Full

140
150
160
180
140
150
160
160
150
160
130
180
140
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MEN

Half
80

100
80

CHINESE STARTER NON-VEG

Egg Chilli

Egg Pepper Fry

Egg Manchurian
Chicken Chill;
Chicken Manchurian
Lemon Chicken
Dragon Chicken
Chicken Pepper Chilli
Chicken Crispy
Chicken Lollipop
Drums of Heaven
Chicken Peri Peri

Full Half

120
140
140
180 100
180 100
180
180
180
160
180
200
180



b 0 FOOD

~ MENU

CHINESE RICE Al
Veg Fried Rice 150 80
Veg Schezwan Rice 160 80
Veg HongKong Rice 160
Veg Tripple Rice 180
Chicken Fried Rice 160 90
Chicken Schezwan Rice 180 100
Chicken Triple Rice 190
Chicken Hong Kong Rice 180
Prawn Fried Rice 230
Egg Fried Rice 130 10
Egg Schezwan Rice 150 80
Mixed Fried Rice 210

NOODLES il Hall
Veg Noodlles 150 80
Chicken Noodles 160 90
Eeg Noodles 140 80
Egg Schezwan Noodles 150 80
Veg Schezwan Noodles 160 90
Chicken Schezwan Noodles 110 90
Chicken Hong Kong Noodles 180

THALI

Veg Special Thali 100
Fish Thali 10
Chicken Thali 89

Punjabi Thali (Only for Dinner) 140




MAIN COURSE VEG

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Mix Veg Masala
Matar Paneer Masala
Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Mushroom Masala
Veg Handi

Veg Kolhapuri
Mushroom Handi
Paneer Handi

Palak Paneer

Veg Hariyali

Veg Hyderabadi
Paneer Burji

Veg Kheema

180
190
220
180

MAIN COURSE NON VEG

Egg Masala

Chicken Masala
Chicken Handi
Chicken Kadai
Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Butter Masala
Chicken Malwani
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Hariyali
Chicken Aagri

Chicken Achari

Mutton Kadai

Mutton Handi

Mutton Kolhapuri
Mutton Masala

Mutton Achari
Signature Spice Special

120
180
280
220
230
290
300
290
280
340
220
320
380
300
260
310
040



RICE & BIRYANI

Kushka Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Biryani

Mushroom Biryani
Paneer Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani
Veg Pulav

Peas Pulav

Cheese Pulav

Masala Rice

Dal Kichdi

Curd Rice

Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Kabab Biryani
Special Chi. Keema Rice
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Chicken Tandoori Biryani
Mutton Kheema Rice
Mutton Biryani
Prawns Biryani

Fish Biryani

F00D

Full Half

100 60
100

130

180

190

250

130

130

160

130

130

110

130

160 90
220

250

240

260

340

300 180
Seasonal

Seasonal

MOMOS

Chicken Momaos
Veg Momos

Steam

Full

120
120

Half

60
60

Chilli
Full  Half

130 10
130 10

Fry
Full  Half

130 10
130 10

Peri Peri
Full  Half

130 70
130 10



INDIAN BREADS
Roti

Naan
Kulcha
Butter Naan
Butter Roti
Aloo Parata

Paneer Parata

Missi Roti 45 TANDOORI
Lachha Parata 29 Paneer Tikka 220
Butter Parata o0 Mushroom Tikka 220
Butter Kulcha 39 Chicken Tikka 1 piece 80
Butter Garlic Naan all Chicken Tikka half (s Bonetess Piece) 160
Chicken Tikka full (12 Boneless Piece) 300
Chicken Tandoori Half 290
Chicken Tandoori Full 499
Fish Tandoori Seasonal

BURGER

Veg Burger 60

Veg Cheese Burger 60

Veg Sandwich 10

Veg Cheese Sandwich 90

Chicken Burger 10

Chicken Cheese Burger 60 FRIES & SIDES

Chicken Sandwich 10 French Fries 90
Chicken Cheese Sandwich 90 Peri Peri Fries 100

Nuggets 110



FRESH JUICE AVIL MILK with  Withost ~ LASSI

Mosambi 55 Ice Cream Ice Cream g
Orange o Chocolate Avil Milk 5o 40 Sweet Lassi :
Watermelon 55 Butterscotch Avil Milk 95 40 Strawberry Lassi
- or Blueberry Avil Milk 59 40 Fruit Lassi
skt r Black Currant Avil Milk 55 40 Mango Lassi
Pineapple Magic o Boost Avil Milk 5o 40 Dry Fruit Lassi 60
Licaa itk 35 Mango Avil Milk 55 40 Punjab Lassi 00
Mint Lime 35  KULUKKI SARBATH Black Currant Lassi 59
Blue Lime 35  Mango 69 Banana Lassi 9
Ginger Lime 35 Pineapple 69 Desert
FRUIT MILK SHAKE o 69 Gulab Jamun 50
Apple Shake gc |CE GREAM MILK SHAKES
Chikku Shake a5 Oreo Milk Shake 89
Pomegranate Shake 89 Cold Coffee 89
Muskmelon Shake 89 Kit Kat Shake 89
Sharja Shake 85 Snickers Shake 89
Mango Shake 99 Boost Shake 89
Pappaya 99 Horlicks Shake 85
MOJITO Dry Fruit Shake 99
Blue Splash Mojito 19 Ghocolate Shake 85
Virgin Mojito 79 Strawbery Shake 85
Green Apple Mojito 19 Butterscotch Shake 85
Kaccha Mango Mojit 19 SPECIAL ICE CREAM
Black Currant Mojito 19 Fruit Salad 90
Blueberry Mojito 19 Gadbad 130
Strawberry Mojito 19 Death By Chocolate 119
Kiwi Mojito 19 Signature Spice Special 210
Burj Kalifha 480
SODA Watermelon Boat 450
Lime Soda 35 Falooda 140
Masala Soda 40

Sizzling Brownie Ice Cream 199
Mexican Soda 40




FAMILY RESTAURANT

Ground floor, Adidhan Landmark next to Srinivas Hospital Mukka - 575 521

CALL US: 0820 2010004, 63629 01004

H@E ®

Birthday parties with cake Rupees 1000 per hour
Without cake 750 per hour

FREE HOME DELIVERY UPTO 2 KMS”

* 1 to 2 Km Minimum order of Rs. 300/-
* 2 to 3 Km Minimum Order of Rs. 400/- to Rs 500/-
= Extra Charges Applicable for Parcel
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Your order would take 10 to 15 mins to be prepared, please wait patiently
We do undertake bulk orders. Any special occasion like parties, functions, get togethers or any event we do cater for all.



